Final Time Table , Biotechnology, Session-Feb, 2024-Onwards(UIET,KUK)


 2nd Semester (BIOTECH), 
	
	9:0-9:55
	9:55-10:50
	10:50-11:45
	11:45-12:40
	12.40
	2:0-2:55
	2:55-3:50
	3:50-4:45

	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T
	Idea workshop Lab, GP-1(Dr. Rajesh),lab-109/134.

	
	
	
	
	Idea workshop Lab, GP-1(Dr. Rajesh),lab-109/134.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	Idea workshop Lab, GP-2(Dr. Khatak), lab-111/134.


	
	Idea workshop Lab, GP-2(Dr. Khatak), lab-111/134.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Idea workshop Lab, GP-3(Dr. Amita),lab-113/134.


	
	
Idea workshop Lab, GP-3(Dr. Amita),lab-113/134.


	
	
	
	
	

	W
	
	UHV
(Dr.Amita)
	
	
	
	  
	Idea Theory
(Er.Naveen)
	Idea Theory
(Er.Naveen)

	TH
	UHV
(Dr.Amita)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F
	UHV
(Dr.Amita)
	 
	
	
	
	
	Design Thinking Lab
(Er.Archit)











B.TECH.(BIOTECH), 4thSEMESTER, ROOM NO-137
                                                   
	
	9:0-10
	10-11
	10:50-11:45
	11:45-12:40
	
	2:0-2:55
	2:55-3:50
	3:50-4:45

	M
	 

	IMMUNOLOGY,GP-1 (109) .(Ms.Anuja).
	
	r.DNA
(Anita Punia)
	Industrial biotech
(Pranay Jain)
	Lib.Sciences

	
	Rec.DNA lab-gp-2, (Anita Punia), lab-110.(Ms. Anuja)
	
	
	
	

	T
	 Rec.DNA lab-gp-1, (Harnek),4h,lab-110.(Ms.Anuja).

                                                    
	
	ORG. CHEMISTRY
(Rajesh Agnihotri)
	Industrial biotech
(Pranay Jain)
	Lib.Sciences

	
	Industrial biotech LAB,4h, gp-2(Pranay Jain),Lab-108,(Mr. Amrinder)
	
	
	
	

	W
	Industrial biotech LAB, 4h,gp-1(Pranay Jain), Lab-108,(Mr.Amrinder),

	
	Immunology
(Naveen Bedi)
	EVS
	Lib.Sciences

	
	


	IMMUNOLOGY,GP-2, 110.(Ms.Anuja).


	
	
	
	

	TH
	ORG. CHEMISTRY
(Rajesh Agnihotri)
	Rec.DNA (Anita Punia)
	Immunology
(Naveen Bedi)
	
GBT
(Amita Mittal)
	
	EVS
	Lib.Sciences
	Lib.Sciences

	F
	r.DNA
(Anita Punia)
	ORG. CHEMISTRY
(Rajesh Agnihotri)
	Immunology
(Naveen Bedi)
	GBT
(Amita Mittal)
	
	
 EVS
	Lib.Sciences
	Lib.Sciences









B.TECH. (BIOTECH),6th SEMESTER, ROOM NO-138

	
	9:0-9:55
	9:55-10:50
	10:50-11:45
	11:45-12:40
	12.40-1.35
	2:0-2:55
	2:55-3:50
	3:50-4:45

	M
	Animal and Plant Biotech                           Lab,(Dr.Amita),113,4h,gp-1(Ms.Anuja).



	
	PE-II
(Dr. Khatak)
(Dr.Divya)
	Synthetic and system bio.
(Dr.Rajesh)

	OB
(Ms.Neha)


	
	Library Hour
	Downstream Processing lab(Mr. Malik) ,2h,gp-2,Lab-112,(Mr.Amrinder)
	Library Hour
	
	
	
	

	
	Library Hou
	 Data Science Lab,(Er. Archit),2h,gp-3,Lab-117(Ms.Anuja).
	Library Hour
	
	
	
	

	T
	Library Hour
	OB
(Mr.Neha)
	
	  Downstream Process.
(Dr.Malik)
	Animal and plant biotech.
(Dr.Anita))
	OB
(Mr.Neha)


	
	Library Hour
	Downstream Processing lab(Mr. Malik) ,2h,gp-3,Lab-112, (Mr.Amrinder)
	Library Hour
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Data Science Lab,(Er Naveen),2h,gp-1,Lab-117, (Ms.Anuja).
	 Data Science Lab,(Er.Archit),2h,gp-2,Lab-117,
(Ms.Anuja).
	
	
	
	
	

	W
	Animal and Plant Biotech Lab,(Dr.Sunita),111,4h,gp-3(Ms.Anuja).
	
	Downstream Process.
(Dr.Malik)




	Technical Seminar-
(Er.Harnek)

	
	Library hour
	Downstream Processing lab(Mr. Malik) ,2h,gp-1,Lab-112, (Mr.Amrinder)

	Library hour
	
	
	

	
	Animal and Plant Biotech Lab,(Dr.Archit),113,4h,gp-2(Mr.Jay Kumar).
	
	
	

	TH
	Downstream Process.
(Dr.Malik)
	PE-II1
(Dr.Khatak)
(Dr.Divya)
	Data Science
(Er.Archit )
	Animal and plant biotech.
(Dr.Anita))
	Data Science
(Er.Archit )
	
	Synthetic and system bio.
(Dr.Rajesh)

	Technical Seminar-
(Er. Harnek)

	F
	Downstream Process.
(Dr.Malik)
	PE-II1
(Dr.Khatak)
(Dr.Divya)
	Synthetic and system bio.
(Dr.Rajesh)

	Data Science
(Er.Archit )
	Design Thinking(Ms.Kamaljit)
	
	Technical Seminar-
(Dr.Anita)
	Animal and plant biotech.(Dr.Anita))
	Technical Seminar-
(Dr.Anita)

	S
	
	Design Thinking(Ms.Kamaljit)
	
	
	
	


1. PE-II: Stem Cell Technology /Nanotechnology,
2. OS-II:Design Thinking
3. OB –Organizational behavior-Ms.Neha

   


  B.TECH. (BIOTECH),8th SEMESTER, ROOM NO-139 
     
	
	9:0-9:55
	9:55-10:50
	10:50-11:45
	11:45-12:40
	
	2:0-2:55
	2:55-3:50
	3:50-4:45

	M
	Biocatalysis and Biotransformation(Dr.Rajesh)
	Bioethics ,ipr &Biosafety
(Dr.Khatak)
	Bioethics ,ipr &Biosafety
(Dr.Khatak)
	Major project
	
	 
 Major project
	Major project
	Major project

	T
	History Of Science
(Dr.Deepak)
	Major project
	Bioethics ,ipr &Biosafety
(Dr.Khatak)
	Biocatalysis and Biotransformation(Dr.Rajesh)
	
	 Cancer Biology
(Dr.Divya)
	Major project
	Major project

	W
	Major project
	Major project
	Major project
	Major project
	
	Major project
	Cancer Biology
(Dr.Divya)
	Major project

	TH
	Major project
	Major project
	History Of Science
(Dr.Deepak)
	Major project
	
	Major project
	Major project
	Major project

	F
	Biocatalysis and Biotransformation(Dr.Rajesh)
	Major project
	History Of Science
(Dr.Deepak)
	Major project
	
	Cancer Biology
(Dr.Divya)
	Major project
	Major project













Tentative, M. TECH. (BIOTECH), 2nd SEMESTER, , SESSION Feb, 2024-Onwards ROOM NO-134

	
	9:0-9:55
	9:55-10:50
	10:50-11:45
	11:45-12:40
	
	2:0-2:55
	2:55-3:50
	3:50-4:45

	M
	Molecular Tech. Lab (4hr), (Er. Naveen).
L-108/TA-Mr. Amrinder)                                     

	
	
	Mini Project
	

	T
	                              
 Adv. Molecular Tech. Lab,(4hr).Dr. Divya
L-113/TA-Mr. Jay Kumar)      
	
	PE-III
(Er. Archit)
	Medical Biotech
(Er. Naveen)
	

	W
	
Mini Project
	Mini Project
	Audit Course(COI(,
(Dr. Rajesh)

	Medical Biotech
(Er.Navee)
	
	PE-IV
(Dr. Divya)
	
	

	TH
	Drug Discovery
(Dr. Jain)
	PE-III
(Er. Archit)++

	 Audit Course(COI(,
(Dr. Rajesh)

	PE-IV
(Dr. Divya)
	
	PE-IV
(Dr. Divya)
	Drug Discovery
(Dr. Jain)
	

	F
	Drug Discovery
(Dr. Jain)
	PE-III
(Er. Archit)
	
	

	
	Medical Biotech
(Er. Naveen)
	
	











